Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

WD

Emma Ma / Harrison Lee

Mina Wang / Tommy Wang
Sitong Xiong / Isaac Thomson
Yunru Wu / Peter Nugent
Brinley Wells / lan Van Ruyven

Club

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC/Racque
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC/Racque
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC/Racque
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC/Racque
WRSSSC/WRSSSC

Susan Morriss

Skate Canada

Date:  18-May-2024

BC/YT Super Series Victoria Day 2024

Fleetwood Arena
May 17, 2024 to May 19, 2024

Pre-Juvenile Dance

Category Result Summary

18.36
17.72
16.09
14.60

Section PD - BB(0.5) PD - TF(0.5)
BC/YK 921 (1) 915 (1)
BC/YK 883 (2 889 (2
BC/YK 860 (3 749 (3
BC/YK 714 (4 746 (4
BC/YK

8:35:17AM

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



